Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Macdonald - (904746) - Cally Masters Islington - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.21
31.00
31.79
32.08
32.11
32.22
33.50
33.61
35.68
36.08
36.39
37.26
37.97
39.31
40.09
40.83
41.11
41.55
41.79
4213
42.74
42.76
43.53
44.62
45.07

45.51
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392
362
336
327
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287
284
237
230
224
208
197
177
167
158
155
150
148
144
138
138
131
121
118
114

Round

Date

20/11/21
16/11/19
22/06/19
06/10/18
19/05/18
14/08/21
20/11/16
19/03/17
21/05/16
13/03/16
22/11/15
19/09/15
04/10/15
18/01/15
27/09/14
20/09/14
19/01/14
10/02/13
02/02/14
24/03/13
25/11/12
17/11/13
08/12/13
20/10/13
07/10/12
25/03/12
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Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

HHSC Birthday Open

HHSC Spring Development Meet
Berkhamstead

4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Watford Regional Qualifier

Hemel Hempstead 5th Spring Development Meet
Watford Regional Qualifier

Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015
Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Berkhamsted Club Championships
Hoddesdon 6th Open Meet

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Hertsmere Last Chance No Frills County Qua
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance "No Frills" Gala
Hertfordshire County Championships

Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint
Berkhamsted Club Championships

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships

AMOA Albmvantion Nakineala

Venue

Sheffield

Sheffield
Woodside

Hemel Hempstead
SportSpace
Berkhamstead
Borehamwood
Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Watford

Watford
Berkhamstead
Borehamwood
Watford

Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Watford

Barnet

Barnet
Borehamwood
Watford

Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Hemel Hempstead
Aylsbury

Borehamwood
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Club Swam Under Level
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Swims in Date Order

Time
30.21
32.22
31.00
31.79
32.08
32.11
33.61
33.50
35.68
36.08
36.39
37.97
37.26
39.31
40.09
40.83
41.79
41.11
43.53
42.76
44.62
42.13
41.55
4274
47.42
45.07
46.61
45.51
46.68
49.63
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05/02/12
20/10/12
09/07/11

Date

20/11/21
14/08/21
16/11/19
22/06/19
06/10/18
19/05/18
19/03/17
20/11/16
21/05/16
13/03/16
22/11/15
04/10/15
19/09/15
18/01/15
27/09/14
20/09/14
02/02/14
19/01/14
08/12/13
17/11/13
20/10/13
24/03/13
10/02/13
2511112
20/10/12
07/10/12
30/06/12
25/03/12
05/02/12
09/07/11
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Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif
Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Berkhamstead

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

HHSC Birthday Open

HHSC Spring Development Meet

Watford Regional Qualifier

4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hemel Hempstead 5th Spring Development Meet
Watford Regional Qualifier

Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet
Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015
Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet
Berkhamsted Club Championships
Hoddesdon 6th Open Meet

Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance "No Frills" Gala
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Berkhamsted Club Championships

Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertsmere Last Chance No Frills County Qua
Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint
Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012

WSC Alternative Nationals

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open
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Barnet
Hemel Hempstead

Watford

Venue

Sheffield
Berkhamstead
Sheffield
Woodside

Hemel Hempstead
SportSpace
Watford
Borehamwood
Hemel Hempstead
Watford

Watford
Borehamwood
Berkhamstead
Watford

Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Barnet

Watford

Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Hemel Hempstead
Borehamwood
Barnet

Watford

Hemel Hempstead
Aylsbury

Watford
Borehamwood
Barnet

Watford
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