## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Macdonald - (904746) - Cally Masters Islington - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
30.21	392	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2	
31.00	362	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2	
31.79	336	F	22/06/19	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Woodside	Berkhamsted	3	
32.08	327	F	06/10/18	HHSC Birthday Open	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3	
32.11	326	F	19/05/18	HHSC Spring Development Meet	SportSpace	Berkhamsted	3	
32.22	323	Н	14/08/21	Berkhamstead	Berkhamstead	Berkhamsted	0	
33.50	287	Н	20/11/16	4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3	
33.61	284	F	19/03/17	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Berkhamsted	3	
35.68	237	F	21/05/16	Hemel Hempstead 5th Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3	
36.08	230	F	13/03/16	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Berkhamsted	3	
36.39	224	F	22/11/15	Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3	
37.26	208	F	19/09/15	Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015	Berkhamstead	Berkhamsted	4	
37.97	197	F	04/10/15	Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3	
39.31	177	F	18/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3	
40.09	167	F	27/09/14	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4	
40.83	158	F	20/09/14	Hoddesdon 6th Open Meet	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3	
41.11	155	F	19/01/14	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3	
41.55	150	F	10/02/13	Hertsmere Last Chance No Frills County Qua	Barnet	Berkhamsted	3	
41.79	148	F	02/02/14	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance "No Frills" Gala	Barnet	Berkhamsted	3	
42.13	144	F	24/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2	
42.74	138	F	25/11/12	Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint	Watford	Berkhamsted	3	
42.76	138	F	17/11/13	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4	
43.53	131	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3	
44.62	121	F	20/10/13	Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3	
45.07	118	F	07/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Berkhamsted	3	
45.51	114	F	25/03/12	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2	

Mattard

100

F

20/06/10 MICC Alternative Metionale

40.01	סטו	г	30/00/12	WOU AILEMALIVE INALIUMAIS	watioru	Dermanisteu	Page 2 / 2
46.68	106	F	05/02/12	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif	Barnet	Berkhamsted	4
47.42	101	F	20/10/12	Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
49.63	88	F	09/07/11	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open	Watford	Berkhamsted	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.21	392	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield		2
32.22	323	Н	14/08/21	Berkhamstead	Berkhamstead	Berkhamsted	0
31.00	362	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
31.79	336	F	22/06/19	The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Woodside	Berkhamsted	3
32.08	327	F	06/10/18	HHSC Birthday Open	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
32.11	326	F	19/05/18	HHSC Spring Development Meet	SportSpace	Berkhamsted	3
33.61	284	F	19/03/17	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
33.50	287	Н	20/11/16	4th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
35.68	237	F	21/05/16	Hemel Hempstead 5th Spring Development Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
36.08	230	F	13/03/16	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
36.39	224	F	22/11/15	Watford November County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
37.97	197	F	04/10/15	Harpenden SC Legacy Open Meet 2015	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
37.26	208	F	19/09/15	Berkhamstead Club Championships 2015	Berkhamstead	Berkhamsted	4
39.31	177	F	18/01/15	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
40.09	167	F	27/09/14	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
40.83	158	F	20/09/14	Hoddesdon 6th Open Meet	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	3
41.79	148	F	02/02/14	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance "No Frills" Gala	Barnet	Berkhamsted	3
41.11	155	F	19/01/14	Watford County Qualifier Open Meet	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
43.53	131	F	08/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	3
42.76	138	F	17/11/13	Berkhamsted Club Championships	Aylesbury	Berkhamsted	4
44.62	121	F	20/10/13	Hemel Hempstead 100th Birthday Open Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
42.13	144	F	24/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
41.55	150	F	10/02/13	Hertsmere Last Chance No Frills County Qua	Barnet	Berkhamsted	3
42.74	138	F	25/11/12	Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
47.42	101	F	20/10/12	Hemel Hempstead SC 99th Birthday Meet	Hemel Hempstead	Berkhamsted	3
45.07	118	F	07/10/12	Maxwell Autumn Meet 2012	Aylsbury	Berkhamsted	3
46.61	106	F	30/06/12	WSC Alternative Nationals	Watford	Berkhamsted	3
45.51	114	F	25/03/12	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Berkhamsted	2
46.68	106	F	05/02/12	Hertsmere Flyers Last Chance County Qualif	Barnet	Berkhamsted	4
49.63	88	F	09/07/11	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open	Watford	Berkhamsted	3